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Recent Announcements

Pivoting to Virtual Learning Jan 11-25!
(https://utah.instructure.com/courses/750485/discussion_topics/4914460)
Hello Culinary Medicine students,Welcome to the spring semester! Hope …
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Welcome!
(https://utah.instructure.com/courses/750485/discussion_topics/4871664)
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Posted on:
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Instructors: 

Theresa Dvorak, MS, RD, ATC, CSSD

801-585-3191  t.dvorak@utah.edu 

Department of Nutrition and Integrative  (https://health.utah.edu/nutrition-integrative-
physiology/) Physiology,  (https://health.utah.edu/nutrition-integrative-physiology/) College of
Health  (https://health.utah.edu/nutrition-integrative-physiology/)

  Class 1: Jan 11- Introduction …
  Class 2: Jan 18- Behavior Ch…
  Class 3: (https://utah.instructur…
 Class 4: Feb 1 (https://utah.inst…

  Class 5: (https://utah.instructur…
  Class 6: Feb 15 - Cardiovasc…
  Class 7: Feb 22- Pediatrics a…
  Class 8: Mar 1 - Micronutrient…

NUIP/FPMD 7540
 Culinary Medicine


  Start Here (https://utah.instructure.com/courses/750485/pages/start-here)

  Syllabus (https://utah.instructure.com/courses/750485/assignments/syllabus)
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Tricia Petzold, MD

tricia.petzold@hsc.utah.edu (mailto:tpetzold@me.com) 

Department of Family and Preventive Medicine, School of Medicine

Jean Zancanella, MS, RD, CD

jean.zancanella@health.utah.edu

Department of Nutrition and Integrative Physiology,  (https://health.utah.edu/nutrition-
integrative-physiology/) College of Health

Richmond Doxey, MD

Richmond.Doxey@hsc.utah.edu

Department of General Internal Medicine, School of Medicine

Jennifer Macali, DNP, MSN, RN, MPH

Jennifer.Macali@nurs.utah.edu

Assistant Professor, College of Nursing

 (https://health.utah.edu/nutrition-integrative-physiology/)

 

Teaching Assistant:

Nikole Pruess

u0848434@utah.edu

Department of Nutrition and Integrative Physiology,  (https://health.utah.edu/nutrition-
integrative-physiology/) College of Health
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